THE DATASHEET OF
SN74F163ANG4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SN74F163A
SYNCHRONOUS 4-BIT BINARY COUNTER
SDFS088A – MARCH 1987 – REVISED AUGUST 2001
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Internal Look-Ahead Circuitry for Fast

(whether enabled, disabled, loading, or counting) is dictated solely by the conditions meeting the setup and hold
times.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
PDIP – N Tube SN74F163AN SN74F163AN
0°C to 70°C SOIC D
Tube SN74F163AD
F163A0°C to 70°C SOIC – D
Tape and reel SN74F163ADR
F163A
SSOP – DB Tape and reel SN74F163ADBR F163A
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines
are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
Copyright   2001, Texas Instruments IncorporatedPRODUCTION DATA information is current as of publication date.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Texas Instruments